672023 | www.delta-therm.com
Controls
Heat Tracing
Controls
Heat Tracing
Product # Description
ELTC-14-RTD
Digital temperature control 20A at 90-260V, including 3-wire RTD (Pt-100)

MS-2102-E3 MasterTrace double circuit electronic GFCI controller with single pole, 120V or 277V, 2 x 30A,
with user interface, stainless steel housing
RTD-7 RTD probe for MasterTrace controller
1 Multi-circuit custom MasterTrace control panels are available upon request.
712023 | www.delta-therm.com
Controls
Heat Tracing
TEST
GFEP Panels
NEMA 4X (Painted steel) relay control panels c/w a built-in GFPE that can be used for snow melting, de-icing, or heat
tracing applications.
Three light indicators mounted on the panel: Power On (White), Control on (Yellow) and Alarm (Red).
We recommend using for snow melting and de-icing applications the ETO2 controller or for heat tracing the ELTC-14-RTD
controller, both are sold separately.
Product # Description
GFEP-2-120-30-4X 120V Ground fault panel two 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-2-208-30-4X 208V Ground fault panel two 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-2-240-30-4X 240V Ground fault panel two 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-2-277-30-4X 277V Ground fault panel two 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-2-480-30-4X 480V Ground fault panel two 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-4-120-30-4X 120V Ground fault panel four 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-4-208-30-4X 208V Ground fault panel four 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-4-240-30-4X 240V Ground fault panel four 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-4-277-30-4X 277V Ground fault panel four 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-4-480-30-4X 480V Ground fault panel four 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-6-120-30-4X 120V Ground fault panel six 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-6-208-30-4X 208V Ground fault panel six 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-6-240-30-4X 240V Ground fault panel six 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-6-277-30-4X 277V Ground fault panel six 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-6-480-30-4X 480V Ground fault panel six 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-8-120-30-4X 120V Ground fault panel eight 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-8-208-30-4X 208V Ground fault panel eight 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-8-240-30-4X 240V Ground fault panel eight 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-8-277-30-4X 277V Ground fault panel eight 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-8-480-30-4X 480V Ground fault panel eight 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-12-120-30-4X 120V Ground fault panel twelve 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-12-208-30-4X 208V Ground fault panel twelve 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-12-240-30-4X 240V Ground fault panel twelve 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-12-277-30-4X 277V Ground fault panel twelve 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
GFEP-12-480-30-4X 480V Ground fault panel twelve 30A circuit relay NEMA 4X (Painted steel) controller sold separately
Option1
-SS Stainless steel panel option available on order, please contact the factory for lead time
1 Custom panels are available on request, please contact factory.
DT-XP40A Enclosed Contactor Panels